CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: THE LANDINGS BUILDING 3 RENOVATION

CHANGE ORDER NO. FIVE (5)

BOARD DATE: May 1, 2012

ITEM 1)	Description:	Final reconciliation of contract amount.		
	Reason for Change:	This change order reflects t reduction in cost of \$17,319.	he final project cost. The imp	pact to the GMP is a net
	Cost of Change:	DEDUCT:	(\$17,319.00)	
SUMMARY:	ITEM 1)	DEDUCT:	(\$17,319.00)	
TOTAL COS	Т:	DEDUCT:	(\$17,319.00)	
Total Direct	Material Purchase amo	unt to date and as a % of origi	nal contract: \$0.00	0.00%
Total Tax Sa	vings to date as a resu	ilt of Direct Material Purchases	\$0.00]
Change Orde	14.060%			
SUBMITTED		odson, Facilities Manager		Date: 2012.04.18 10:54:39 -04:00
Is this a Desi	gn/Build continuing co	ntract project? Yes X No	/ If Yes, enter this C.O. amou	int here: = $\$(17,319.00)$



Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005	<u></u>		OWNER:
The Landings Renovations Winsulator & Building 3 HVAC	DATE: 04/06/12		ARCHITECT: □	
1960 Landings Blvd				RACTOR:
Sarasota, FL 34231 TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:			FIELD:
McIntyre Elwell & Strammer General	CONTRACT DATE: August 16, 2011			OTHER:
Contractors, Inc. 1645 Barber Rd. Sarasota, FL 34240	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction			
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLO	DWS: I amount attributable to previously executed	Construction Change	: Directives)	·
To adjust Contract Sum to reflect Actual C	lost of the work.			
A. Final Job Costs		***************************************	\$393,424.00 \$39,342.00)
Actual Contract Cost, including	Contractor's Fee,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	397339999393333399999999	\$432,766.00)
Original Contract Sum including Ch	nange Order's 1-4	********	\$450,085.00)
	#5 (Variance between Actual Contract Cost		Т (\$17,319.00	0)
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized C The Contract Sum prior to this Change Ord The Contract Sum will be decreased by this The new Contract Sum including this Chan		\$ \$ \$ \$	379,421.00 70,664.00 450,085.00 17,319.00 432,766.00	
The Contract Time will be increased by Ze The date of Substantial Completion as of the			·	·
been authorized by Construction Change D Contractor, in which case a Change Order i	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time of irective until the cost and time have been aground s executed to supersede the Construction Char	eed upon by both the inge Directive.	um Price whi Owner and	ch have
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE A	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNE	R.		
	McIntyre Elwell & Strammer General Contractors, Inc.	The School Boar	rd of Sarasota	County
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	ECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Fi		n name)	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	7895 Fruitville I	Dig Doi	ta, FL 34240 Itally signed by John ugherty cn=John Dougherty,
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	ou=	Sarasota County School Boar =Construction Services, ail=John_dougherty@sarasc
(Typed name)	Fred Strammer (Typed name)	(Typed name)		iffus, c=US re: 2012.04.18 10:53:12 -04'0
DATE	DATE	DATE		

AlA Document G701TM – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA[®] Cocument is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA[®] Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA software at 16:41:07 on 04/05/2012 under Order No.9904469883_1 which expires on 01/20/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1313301602)